1 | P a g e
205-6901 72 Street
Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A2
At Jordair Unsurpassed Product Quality and
Customer Safety is our DNA
Phone/Fax: 1-604-940-8101
E-mail: sales@jordair.ca

1/4" FNPT
J-HLV-K
Line Valve Kit
For all “HLV” valves
J-HLV-HANDWHEEL
Hand wheel for J-HLV Line Valve
J-PTS-6-05
Pressure Toggle Switch - 6000 PSI Inlet,
Cv .05
J-DP-O-B
Bleed Valve, Inline - 1/4" MNPT x 1/4"
FNPT (Brass)
Gauges (All Jordair Gauges read PSI and kPa)
2.5" Diameter
Centre-Back Panel Mount
J-PG-PM-CBM-2.5-30+30-D -30 to 30 PSI
J-PG-PM-CBM-2.5-100  100 PSI
J-PG-PM-CBM-2.5-200-D  200 PSI
J-PG-PM-CBM-2.5-600-D   600 PSI
J-PG-PM-CBM-2.5-1500-D   1500 PSI
J-PG-PM-CBM-2.5-3000-D 3000 PSI
J-PG-PM-CBM-2.5-7500-D 7500 PSI
4" Diameter
Lower-Back Panel Mount
J-PG-PM-LBM-4-400-D 400 PSI
J-PG-PM-LBM-4-7500-D 7500 PSI
Pressure Relief Valves (Always indicate set pressure when ordering)
J-PRV-1-900-7500-4-A
Pressure Relief Valve - 900 to 7500 PSI,
1/4" MNPT, Aqua Env

Female Run Tee - 1/4" Tube x 1/4" FNPT
J-T-MRT-4-4-SS
Male Run Tee - 1/4" Tube x 1/4" MNPT
(SS)
J-T-FBT-4-4-S
Female Branch Tee - 1/4" Tube x 1/4"
FNPT
J-T-MBT-4-4-S
Male Branch Tee - 1/4" Tube x 1/4"
MNPT
J-T-UT-4-S
Union Tee - 1/4" Tube
High Pressure Hose and Tubing
High Pressure Breathing Air Hose
(Always indicate required hose ends when ordering hose assemblies)
J-520N-4-12 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 12" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-18 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 18" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-24 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 24" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-30 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 30" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-36 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 36" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-48 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 48" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-60 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 60" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-72 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 72" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-96 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 96" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-120 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 120" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-180 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 180" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-240 Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - 240" long, specify hose ends
J-520N-4-CUSTOM Hose Assembly, 1/4" 7000 PSIG Hose,  - Specify length & hose ends
1/4" Female JIC Swivel Hose End
1/4" Male NPT Hose End
Quick Disconnects